
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015

Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015
Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de abril de 2015

Sant Antoni de Portmany
10:30 H

3 Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

424 Adrian Guirado Ferrer 1992 Ample321 0:08:48 2:56M301-

397 Oscar Santos Mayans 1997 Ample322 0:09:08 3:03M201-

307 Ricardo Rueda Fernández 1980 Sa Raval3 0:09:29 3:10M302-

405 Samuel Ángel Urbano Seguí 19774 0:09:31 3:10M351-

401 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 U-Run - Club De Apuestas Y 5 0:09:37 3:12M303-

369 Angel Blanco Hidalgo 1980 Sa Raval6 0:09:40 3:13M304-

402 Jose Uceda López 1975 Ample327 0:09:46 3:15M352-

310 Pedro Moreno Taltavull 1968 Sa Raval8 0:09:50 3:17M451-

363 Jose Gutierrez Gonzalez 1982 Sa Raval9 0:10:01 3:20M305-

299 Xicu Mateu Planells Anderson 1996 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d10 0:10:10 3:23M202-

276 Jose Tur Ribas 1979 Aisea 11 0:10:12 3:24M353-

357 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977 Sa Raval12 0:10:12 3:24M354-

410 Vicent Sebastià Gómez 1972 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària13 0:10:19 3:26M401-

239 Joel García García 1999 EMA STA EULARIA14 0:10:23 3:28M101-

379 Chechu Sánchez Muñoz 1979 Club Ciclista Es Xebel.Li15 0:10:25 3:28M355-

326 Luis Miguel Ruiz Del Castillo 1968 Aisea16 0:10:28 3:29M452-

388 Eric Gautheron 1970 Club Atletismo Pitius17 0:10:29 3:30M402-

301 Vicent Tur Serra 1973 Sa Raval18 0:10:32 3:31M403-

375 Cristobal Gomez Gonzalez 1973 Top 2119 0:10:34 3:31M404-

189 David Lozano Portella 2000 Sa Raval20 0:10:34 3:31M051-

409 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample3221 0:10:35 3:32M356-

425 Óscar Agüera Díez 1983 3er Tiempo22 0:10:42 3:34M306-

257 Alejandro Ferrer 1993 EMASE23 0:10:44 3:35M307-

352 Francisco Javier Casanueva Diaz 1981 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària24 0:10:45 3:35M308-

230 Zenon Pérez Costa 2000 Emae25 0:10:51 3:37M052-

271 Daniel Gonzalez Fernandez 198726 0:10:55 3:38M309-

361 Ernesto Ruiz Rodriguez 197527 0:11:02 3:41M405-

404 Antonio Serra Juan 1976 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària28 0:11:05 3:42M357-

371 Chema Martínez 1970 C.A. Pitius29 0:11:07 3:42M406-

378 Javier Lorenzo González 1973 Es Puig30 0:11:10 3:43M407-

183 Vicent Bonet Ribas 2001 C.P.L'Urgell Sant Josep31 0:11:12 3:44M053-

366 Aurelio Diaz Tercero 1965 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària32 0:11:12 3:44M453-

180 Marc Joan Torres Planells 2001 Sa Raval33 0:11:14 3:45M054-

235 Santiago Isaza Torres 1999 C.A. Pitius34 0:11:15 3:45M102-

232 Andrea Romero Escandell 2000 Emase35 0:11:17 3:46F051-

396 Antonio Riera Riera 1975 Palangres Eixuts36 0:11:17 3:46M358-

412 Eduardo Gabaldon Boned 1973 Farios Runners37 0:11:18 3:46M408-

374 Francisco Javier Aguado Valverde1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària38 0:11:18 3:46M3010-

220 Juan Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE39 0:11:21 3:47M055-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

411 Javier Rubio Cantisano 1972 Esgarrapats-Vidasport40 0:11:22 3:47M409-

322 Marc Torres Ferrer 199641 0:11:28 3:49M203-

406 Vicente Cabezas Roca 1975 Es Puig42 0:11:28 3:49M359-

419 Antonio Suñer Torres 1961 C.A. Pitius43 0:11:29 3:50M501-

236 Daniel Pérez Roveda 1999 EMASE44 0:11:31 3:50M103-

380 Ramon Prieto Navarro 1984 C.N. Sabadell45 0:11:34 3:51M3011-

351 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 Eiviatletismo 46 0:11:35 3:52M454-

450 Alberto Tur Mayans 197847 0:11:36 3:52M3012-

399 Daniel López Ribas 1980 Eiviatletismo48 0:11:37 3:52M3013-

234 Nuria Atienza Ripoll 1999 EMA STA EULARIA49 0:11:39 3:53F101-

221 Antonio Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE50 0:11:40 3:53M056-

187 Cristobal Gomez Diaz 2000 Ema Eivissa51 0:11:41 3:54M057-

414 Marcos Del Árbol Flores 1976 Triatló Santa Eulària52 0:11:43 3:54M3510-

386 Elías Chamorro 196953 0:11:44 3:55M455-

358 Oliver Bernal Pike 1990 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària54 0:11:45 3:55M3014-

365 Joaquin Coll Guasch 1968 U-Run Gesa55 0:11:45 3:55M456-

421 Kev Russell 1970 Scottish Terriers56 0:11:46 3:55M457-

390 Antonio Carreño Poley 1962 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària57 0:11:47 3:56M502-

426 Óscar Tur Guasch 1981 Palangres Eixuts58 0:11:48 3:56M3015-

413 Antonio Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts59 0:11:48 3:56M3511-

359 Ricardo Alós Velert 1966 Eiviatletisme60 0:11:50 3:57M458-

367 Carolina Gámez Bustos 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària61 0:11:53 3:58F301-

418 José María López Montoya 196562 0:11:54 3:58M503-

286 Pere Juan Torres 1973 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu63 0:11:55 3:58M4010-

311 Pedro Escudero Marí 1971 Independiente64 0:11:56 3:59M4011-

354 Gabriel Torres Gómez 1989 Ibiza Runners65 0:11:56 3:59M3016-

391 Noelia Pérez Tur 1987 C.A. Pitius66 0:11:58 3:59F302-

376 Sabi Corral Moreno 1980 Sa Raval67 0:11:58 3:59F303-

334 Francisco Jose Serrano Cardona 1992 C.C. Sant Antoni68 0:12:04 4:01M3017-

420 David Becerra Torres 1980 Ample3269 0:12:05 4:02M3018-

403 Jorge Berdullas Villalón 1981 Sa Raval70 0:12:06 4:02M3019-

416 Tomas Paris Hidalgo 1970 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària71 0:12:09 4:03M4012-

241 Gaspar Diaz Miro 1998 Emae72 0:12:11 4:04M104-

303 Toni Llorens Juan 1974 Fridays73 0:12:13 4:04M4013-

362 Manuel Alvarez Gutierrez 1970 Scottish Terriers74 0:12:14 4:05M459-

231 Pablo Galve Millan 2000 Ema Eivissa75 0:12:16 4:05M058-

370 Julio Rodriguez Lopez 1985 Ibiza Runners76 0:12:17 4:06M3020-

332 Javier Prats Torres 1989 Ca Sa Raval77 0:12:19 4:06M3021-

330 José Manuel Bohórquez González1984 Sa Raval78 0:12:23 4:08M3022-

417 José Luis Moreno Cervera 1973 C.E. Master Team79 0:12:26 4:09M4014-

394 Pedro Luis Jimenez Lope 1975 Palangres Eixuts80 0:12:28 4:09M3512-

323 Marc Torres Boned 1995 C.E. Master Team81 0:12:31 4:10M3023-

395 Javier Manzano Martinez 1975 U-Run82 0:12:41 4:14M3513-

331 Jesus Manuel Sanchez Brea 1974 Arcanfield83 0:12:44 4:15M4015-

224 Lara Huguet Úbeda 2000 Ema Eivissa84 0:12:45 4:15F052-

368 Felix Julio Valverde Olivares 1986 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària85 0:12:51 4:17M3024-

377 Domingo Vicaria Uso 1966 Ultimo Kilometro .86 0:12:52 4:17M4510-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

177 Maria Isabel Torres Ribas 2001 Sa Raval87 0:12:53 4:18F053-

387 Max André Vivares 1964 Top 2188 0:12:54 4:18M504-

382 Fabrizio Calafato 1973 Corriendo Voy Corriendo Ve89 0:12:54 4:18M4016-

289 Vicent Torres Roig 1983 Independiente90 0:12:55 4:18M3025-

275 Jose Gutierrez Gomez 1974 Es Puig91 0:12:56 4:19M4017-

393 Toni Ribas Torres 196992 0:13:03 4:21M4511-

193 Nicolás Hilarie Caput Gutierrez 1999 Sa Raval93 0:13:12 4:24M105-

269 Crstina Guiral Gimenez 197494 0:13:18 4:26F401-

329 Jose Maria Magre Cardona 197695 0:13:20 4:27M3514-

284 Óscar Guasch Tur 1982 Indep. Ibiza96 0:13:23 4:28M3026-

398 Francisca Cardona Planells 1970 3er Tiempo97 0:13:27 4:29F402-

240 Daniel Ortiz Bucker 1999 EMA Sta Eularia98 0:13:40 4:33M106-

383 Oscar Martinez Colomar 197899 0:13:40 4:33M3515-

263 Antonio Muñoz Moreno 1976 Perroflauta´S Runners100 0:13:42 4:34M3516-

328 Juan Balaguer Perez 1979 Tornado101 0:13:46 4:35M3517-

381 Maria Esther Villalba Espigares 1971 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària102 0:13:50 4:37F403-

219 Jessica Gautheron Smith 2001 Ema Eivissa103 0:13:55 4:38F054-

319 Marta Gonzalez Bonet 1987104 0:13:57 4:39F304-

339 Cris Cayetano Gómez 1987105 0:13:57 4:39F305-

364 Lina Tur Muntaner 1966 C.A. Pitius106 0:14:09 4:43F451-

237 Claudia Ballesté Ferrer 1999 Triatló Santa Eulària107 0:14:10 4:43F102-

233 David Padilla Ferrer 1999 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d108 0:14:11 4:44M107-

179 Claudia Pardo Costa 2001109 0:14:12 4:44F055-

345 Azahara Peña De La Fuente 1996 Sa Raval110 0:14:12 4:44F201-

400 Ana María Díaz Giron 1989 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària111 0:14:25 4:48F306-

447 Francisco Vives Unanua 1963112 0:14:39 4:53M4018-

194 Francisco Javier Sanchez Lopez 1999 Sa Raval113 0:14:44 4:55M108-

408 Juan Antonio Cardona Lozano 1977 Ibiza Runners114 0:14:47 4:56M3518-

355 Alicia Rodriguez Montero 1979115 0:14:49 4:56F351-

300 Vicente Planells Cardona 1954116 0:14:50 4:57M505-

373 Antonio Bernal Garcia 1947 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària117 0:14:55 4:58M506-

178 Mistral Dackombe De L\'Auny 2001 EMSA118 0:15:10 5:03F056-

335 Eva Mulero Estrella 1971119 0:15:15 5:05F404-

343 Belen Mendez Diez 1974120 0:15:30 5:10F405-

262 Antonio Montero Guasch 1970 U-Run121 0:15:31 5:10M4019-

407 Daniel Ferrer Aguilar 1972 Farios Runners122 0:15:34 5:11M4020-

190 Natalia Riera Marín 1999 EMSA123 0:15:35 5:12F103-

449 Angel Camarzana 1999124 0:15:38 5:13M059-

315 Montserrat Ruiz Costa 1983 TriDeporte125 0:15:49 5:16F307-

448 David Hormigo 1974126 0:15:49 5:16M3027-

192 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval127 0:15:54 5:18F104-

279 Luisa Bonet Templeton 1984128 0:15:56 5:19F308-

336 Elena Fernandez Cid 1986 Fisioeire Team129 0:16:01 5:20F309-

415 Javier Martínez Escandell 1988 C.N. Eivissa Triatló130 0:16:03 5:21M3028-

258 Ana Ibañez Soler 1994131 0:16:03 5:21F3010-

280 Mari Paz Rodríguez Lopez 1983 Ibiza Runners132 0:16:29 5:30F3011-

306 Rocio Moreno Macias 1992 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària133 0:16:36 5:32F3012-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

278 Laura Moreno Bustos 1991 Churrera134 0:16:36 5:32F3013-

340 Cecilia Colomar Gosa 1969 Libre135 0:16:41 5:34F452-

267 Cristina Peire Ruiz 1977136 0:16:45 5:35F352-

318 Marta Guasch Costa 1973 U-Run Tortugues137 0:16:47 5:36F406-

268 Cristina  Tur  Tur 1989 C.E. Master Team138 0:16:54 5:38F3014-

356 José Serra Torres 1982139 0:16:55 5:38M3029-

372 Claudia Ferragut Cardona 1982140 0:16:55 5:38F3015-

285 Patricia Juan 1996141 0:16:56 5:39F202-

266 Cesar Romero Garcia 1993 Inefc142 0:16:56 5:39M3030-

260 Angela Caballo Pisonero 1976 Farios Runners Girls143 0:17:11 5:44F353-

446 Laurence David 1959144 0:17:31 5:50F501-

325 Mª Angeles Banegas Martinez 1960 Eiviatletisme145 0:17:39 5:53F502-

302 Veronica Pons Hernandez 1975146 0:17:46 5:55F407-

308 Reyes Rodriguez Escalante 1980147 0:17:48 5:56F3016-

304 Sonia Cardona 1987148 0:17:58 5:59F3017-

272 Elvira Escandell Navarro 1975 U-Run149 0:18:04 6:01F408-

281 Marta Farré Moll 1974 Capitán Emo150 0:18:15 6:05F409-

261 Antonia Torres Boned 1962 U-Run151 0:18:31 6:10F503-

270 Damaris Ibañez Ortega 1979152 0:18:38 6:13F354-

316 Montse Morín Luque 1971 U-Run153 0:18:41 6:14F4010-

277 Laura Marí 1989154 0:18:59 6:20F3018-

313 Nieves Tur  Serra 1974155 0:19:04 6:21F4011-

312 Olga Cardona 1987156 0:19:20 6:27F3019-

298 Yary Espinoza Mellado 1973157 0:19:26 6:29F4012-

264 Bárbara Ribas Marí 1977158 0:19:27 6:29F355-

320 Maria Jose Castaño Planells 1976 U-Run159 0:19:38 6:33F356-

327 Lesley Donald 1965160 0:19:39 6:33F453-

282 Mercedes Muñoz Montes 1962161 0:19:51 6:37F504-

297 Yelena Rodriguez 1981162 0:19:53 6:38F3020-

314 Nicola Oliva Jordan 1983163 0:20:01 6:40F3021-

353 Raul Garcia Navarro 1982 C.E. Master Team164 0:20:01 6:40M3031-

305 Rosa Sienes 1973165 0:20:04 6:41F4013-

283 Mónica Palacios Lobato 1980 Perroflauta'S Runners166 0:20:57 6:59F3022-

344 Beatriz Maile Hernandez 1980 Independiente8167 0:21:05 7:02F3023-

265 Carmen Miguel Garcia 1971168 0:21:58 7:19F4014-

341 Carlos Vilas Mari 1943 Ebusitano169 0:23:16 7:45M507-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015

Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015
Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de abril de 2015

C.A. Sa Raval

10:30 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

232 Andrea Romero Escandell 2000 Emase1 0:11:17 3:46F051- -

224 Lara Huguet Úbeda 2000 Ema Eivissa2 0:12:45 4:15F052- -

177 Maria Isabel Torres Ribas 2001 Sa Raval3 0:12:53 4:18F053- -

219 Jessica Gautheron Smith 2001 Ema Eivissa4 0:13:55 4:38F054- -

179 Claudia Pardo Costa 20015 0:14:12 4:44F055- -

178 Mistral Dackombe De L\'Auny 2001 EMSA6 0:15:10 5:03F056- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil

234 Nuria Atienza Ripoll 1999 EMA STA EULARIA1 0:11:39 3:53F101- -

237 Claudia Ballesté Ferrer 1999 Triatló Santa Eulària2 0:14:10 4:43F102- -

190 Natalia Riera Marín 1999 EMSA3 0:15:35 5:12F103- -

192 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval4 0:15:54 5:18F104- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

345 Azahara Peña De La Fuente 1996 Sa Raval1 0:14:12 4:44F201- -

285 Patricia Juan 19962 0:16:56 5:39F202- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

367 Carolina Gámez Bustos 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària1 0:11:53 3:58F301- -

391 Noelia Pérez Tur 1987 C.A. Pitius2 0:11:58 3:59F302- -

376 Sabi Corral Moreno 1980 Sa Raval3 0:11:58 3:59F303- -

319 Marta Gonzalez Bonet 19874 0:13:57 4:39F304- -

339 Cris Cayetano Gómez 19875 0:13:57 4:39F305- -

400 Ana María Díaz Giron 1989 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària6 0:14:25 4:48F306- -

315 Montserrat Ruiz Costa 1983 TriDeporte7 0:15:49 5:16F307- -

279 Luisa Bonet Templeton 19848 0:15:56 5:19F308- -

336 Elena Fernandez Cid 1986 Fisioeire Team9 0:16:01 5:20F309- -

258 Ana Ibañez Soler 199410 0:16:03 5:21F3010- -

280 Mari Paz Rodríguez Lopez 1983 Ibiza Runners11 0:16:29 5:30F3011- -

306 Rocio Moreno Macias 1992 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària12 0:16:36 5:32F3012- -

278 Laura Moreno Bustos 1991 Churrera13 0:16:36 5:32F3013- -

268 Cristina  Tur  Tur 1989 C.E. Master Team14 0:16:54 5:38F3014- -

372 Claudia Ferragut Cardona 198215 0:16:55 5:38F3015- -

308 Reyes Rodriguez Escalante 198016 0:17:48 5:56F3016- -

304 Sonia Cardona 198717 0:17:58 5:59F3017- -

277 Laura Marí 198918 0:18:59 6:20F3018- -

312 Olga Cardona 198719 0:19:20 6:27F3019- -

297 Yelena Rodriguez 198120 0:19:53 6:38F3020- -

314 Nicola Oliva Jordan 198321 0:20:01 6:40F3021- -

283 Mónica Palacios Lobato 1980 Perroflauta'S Runners22 0:20:57 6:59F3022- -

344 Beatriz Maile Hernandez 1980 Independiente823 0:21:05 7:02F3023- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-35

355 Alicia Rodriguez Montero 19791 0:14:49 4:56F351- -

267 Cristina Peire Ruiz 19772 0:16:45 5:35F352- -

260 Angela Caballo Pisonero 1976 Farios Runners Girls3 0:17:11 5:44F353- -

270 Damaris Ibañez Ortega 19794 0:18:38 6:13F354- -

264 Bárbara Ribas Marí 19775 0:19:27 6:29F355- -

320 Maria Jose Castaño Planells 1976 U-Run6 0:19:38 6:33F356- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

269 Crstina Guiral Gimenez 19741 0:13:18 4:26F401- -

398 Francisca Cardona Planells 1970 3er Tiempo2 0:13:27 4:29F402- -

381 Maria Esther Villalba Espigares 1971 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària3 0:13:50 4:37F403- -

335 Eva Mulero Estrella 19714 0:15:15 5:05F404- -

343 Belen Mendez Diez 19745 0:15:30 5:10F405- -

318 Marta Guasch Costa 1973 U-Run Tortugues6 0:16:47 5:36F406- -

302 Veronica Pons Hernandez 19757 0:17:46 5:55F407- -

272 Elvira Escandell Navarro 1975 U-Run8 0:18:04 6:01F408- -

281 Marta Farré Moll 1974 Capitán Emo9 0:18:15 6:05F409- -

316 Montse Morín Luque 1971 U-Run10 0:18:41 6:14F4010- -

313 Nieves Tur  Serra 197411 0:19:04 6:21F4011- -

298 Yary Espinoza Mellado 197312 0:19:26 6:29F4012- -

305 Rosa Sienes 197313 0:20:04 6:41F4013- -

265 Carmen Miguel Garcia 197114 0:21:58 7:19F4014- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-45

364 Lina Tur Muntaner 1966 C.A. Pitius1 0:14:09 4:43F451- -

340 Cecilia Colomar Gosa 1969 Libre2 0:16:41 5:34F452- -

327 Lesley Donald 19653 0:19:39 6:33F453- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-50

446 Laurence David 19591 0:17:31 5:50F501- -

325 Mª Angeles Banegas Martinez 1960 Eiviatletisme2 0:17:39 5:53F502- -

261 Antonia Torres Boned 1962 U-Run3 0:18:31 6:10F503- -

282 Mercedes Muñoz Montes 19624 0:19:51 6:37F504- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

189 David Lozano Portella 2000 Sa Raval1 0:10:34 3:31M051- -

230 Zenon Pérez Costa 2000 Emae2 0:10:51 3:37M052- -

183 Vicent Bonet Ribas 2001 C.P.L'Urgell Sant Josep3 0:11:12 3:44M053- -

180 Marc Joan Torres Planells 2001 Sa Raval4 0:11:14 3:45M054- -

220 Juan Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE5 0:11:21 3:47M055- -

221 Antonio Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE6 0:11:40 3:53M056- -

187 Cristobal Gomez Diaz 2000 Ema Eivissa7 0:11:41 3:54M057- -

231 Pablo Galve Millan 2000 Ema Eivissa8 0:12:16 4:05M058- -

449 Angel Camarzana 19999 0:15:38 5:13M059- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil

239 Joel García García 1999 EMA STA EULARIA1 0:10:23 3:28M101- -

235 Santiago Isaza Torres 1999 C.A. Pitius2 0:11:15 3:45M102- -

236 Daniel Pérez Roveda 1999 EMASE3 0:11:31 3:50M103- -

241 Gaspar Diaz Miro 1998 Emae4 0:12:11 4:04M104- -

193 Nicolás Hilarie Caput Gutierrez 1999 Sa Raval5 0:13:12 4:24M105- -

240 Daniel Ortiz Bucker 1999 EMA Sta Eularia6 0:13:40 4:33M106- -

233 David Padilla Ferrer 1999 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d7 0:14:11 4:44M107- -

194 Francisco Javier Sanchez Lopez 1999 Sa Raval8 0:14:44 4:55M108- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

397 Oscar Santos Mayans 1997 Ample321 0:09:08 3:03M201- -

299 Xicu Mateu Planells Anderson 1996 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d2 0:10:10 3:23M202- -

322 Marc Torres Ferrer 19963 0:11:28 3:49M203- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

424 Adrian Guirado Ferrer 1992 Ample321 0:08:48 2:56M301- -

307 Ricardo Rueda Fernández 1980 Sa Raval2 0:09:29 3:10M302- -

401 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 U-Run - Club De Apuestas Y3 0:09:37 3:12M303- -

369 Angel Blanco Hidalgo 1980 Sa Raval4 0:09:40 3:13M304- -

363 Jose Gutierrez Gonzalez 1982 Sa Raval5 0:10:01 3:20M305- -

425 Óscar Agüera Díez 1983 3er Tiempo6 0:10:42 3:34M306- -

257 Alejandro Ferrer 1993 EMASE7 0:10:44 3:35M307- -

352 Francisco Javier Casanueva Diaz 1981 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària8 0:10:45 3:35M308- -

271 Daniel Gonzalez Fernandez 19879 0:10:55 3:38M309- -

374 Francisco Javier Aguado Valverde 1982 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària10 0:11:18 3:46M3010- -

380 Ramon Prieto Navarro 1984 C.N. Sabadell11 0:11:34 3:51M3011- -

450 Alberto Tur Mayans 197812 0:11:36 3:52M3012- -

399 Daniel López Ribas 1980 Eiviatletismo13 0:11:37 3:52M3013- -

358 Oliver Bernal Pike 1990 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària14 0:11:45 3:55M3014- -

426 Óscar Tur Guasch 1981 Palangres Eixuts15 0:11:48 3:56M3015- -

354 Gabriel Torres Gómez 1989 Ibiza Runners16 0:11:56 3:59M3016- -

334 Francisco Jose Serrano Cardona 1992 C.C. Sant Antoni17 0:12:04 4:01M3017- -

420 David Becerra Torres 1980 Ample3218 0:12:05 4:02M3018- -

403 Jorge Berdullas Villalón 1981 Sa Raval19 0:12:06 4:02M3019- -

370 Julio Rodriguez Lopez 1985 Ibiza Runners20 0:12:17 4:06M3020- -

332 Javier Prats Torres 1989 Ca Sa Raval21 0:12:19 4:06M3021- -

330 José Manuel Bohórquez González 1984 Sa Raval22 0:12:23 4:08M3022- -

323 Marc Torres Boned 1995 C.E. Master Team23 0:12:31 4:10M3023- -

368 Felix Julio Valverde Olivares 1986 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària24 0:12:51 4:17M3024- -

289 Vicent Torres Roig 1983 Independiente25 0:12:55 4:18M3025- -

284 Óscar Guasch Tur 1982 Indep. Ibiza26 0:13:23 4:28M3026- -

448 David Hormigo 197427 0:15:49 5:16M3027- -

415 Javier Martínez Escandell 1988 C.N. Eivissa Triatló28 0:16:03 5:21M3028- -

356 José Serra Torres 198229 0:16:55 5:38M3029- -

266 Cesar Romero Garcia 1993 Inefc30 0:16:56 5:39M3030- -

353 Raul Garcia Navarro 1982 C.E. Master Team31 0:20:01 6:40M3031- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-35

405 Samuel Ángel Urbano Seguí 19771 0:09:31 3:10M351- -

402 Jose Uceda López 1975 Ample322 0:09:46 3:15M352- -

276 Jose Tur Ribas 1979 Aisea 3 0:10:12 3:24M353- -

357 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977 Sa Raval4 0:10:12 3:24M354- -

379 Chechu Sánchez Muñoz 1979 Club Ciclista Es Xebel.Li5 0:10:25 3:28M355- -

409 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample326 0:10:35 3:32M356- -

404 Antonio Serra Juan 1976 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària7 0:11:05 3:42M357- -

396 Antonio Riera Riera 1975 Palangres Eixuts8 0:11:17 3:46M358- -

406 Vicente Cabezas Roca 1975 Es Puig9 0:11:28 3:49M359- -

414 Marcos Del Árbol Flores 1976 Triatló Santa Eulària10 0:11:43 3:54M3510- -

413 Antonio Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts11 0:11:48 3:56M3511- -

394 Pedro Luis Jimenez Lope 1975 Palangres Eixuts12 0:12:28 4:09M3512- -

395 Javier Manzano Martinez 1975 U-Run13 0:12:41 4:14M3513- -

329 Jose Maria Magre Cardona 197614 0:13:20 4:27M3514- -

383 Oscar Martinez Colomar 197815 0:13:40 4:33M3515- -

263 Antonio Muñoz Moreno 1976 Perroflauta´S Runners16 0:13:42 4:34M3516- -

328 Juan Balaguer Perez 1979 Tornado17 0:13:46 4:35M3517- -

408 Juan Antonio Cardona Lozano 1977 Ibiza Runners18 0:14:47 4:56M3518- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

410 Vicent Sebastià Gómez 1972 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària1 0:10:19 3:26M401- -

388 Eric Gautheron 1970 Club Atletismo Pitius2 0:10:29 3:30M402- -

301 Vicent Tur Serra 1973 Sa Raval3 0:10:32 3:31M403- -

375 Cristobal Gomez Gonzalez 1973 Top 214 0:10:34 3:31M404- -

361 Ernesto Ruiz Rodriguez 19755 0:11:02 3:41M405- -

371 Chema Martínez 1970 C.A. Pitius6 0:11:07 3:42M406- -

378 Javier Lorenzo González 1973 Es Puig7 0:11:10 3:43M407- -

412 Eduardo Gabaldon Boned 1973 Farios Runners8 0:11:18 3:46M408- -

411 Javier Rubio Cantisano 1972 Esgarrapats-Vidasport9 0:11:22 3:47M409- -

286 Pere Juan Torres 1973 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu10 0:11:55 3:58M4010- -

311 Pedro Escudero Marí 1971 Independiente11 0:11:56 3:59M4011- -

416 Tomas Paris Hidalgo 1970 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària12 0:12:09 4:03M4012- -

303 Toni Llorens Juan 1974 Fridays13 0:12:13 4:04M4013- -

417 José Luis Moreno Cervera 1973 C.E. Master Team14 0:12:26 4:09M4014- -

331 Jesus Manuel Sanchez Brea 1974 Arcanfield15 0:12:44 4:15M4015- -

382 Fabrizio Calafato 1973 Corriendo Voy Corriendo Ve16 0:12:54 4:18M4016- -

275 Jose Gutierrez Gomez 1974 Es Puig17 0:12:56 4:19M4017- -

447 Francisco Vives Unanua 196318 0:14:39 4:53M4018- -

262 Antonio Montero Guasch 1970 U-Run19 0:15:31 5:10M4019- -

407 Daniel Ferrer Aguilar 1972 Farios Runners20 0:15:34 5:11M4020- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-45

310 Pedro Moreno Taltavull 1968 Sa Raval1 0:09:50 3:17M451- -

326 Luis Miguel Ruiz Del Castillo 1968 Aisea2 0:10:28 3:29M452- -

366 Aurelio Diaz Tercero 1965 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària3 0:11:12 3:44M453- -

351 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 Eiviatletismo 4 0:11:35 3:52M454- -

386 Elías Chamorro 19695 0:11:44 3:55M455- -

365 Joaquin Coll Guasch 1968 U-Run Gesa6 0:11:45 3:55M456- -

421 Kev Russell 1970 Scottish Terriers7 0:11:46 3:55M457- -

359 Ricardo Alós Velert 1966 Eiviatletisme8 0:11:50 3:57M458- -

362 Manuel Alvarez Gutierrez 1970 Scottish Terriers9 0:12:14 4:05M459- -

377 Domingo Vicaria Uso 1966 Ultimo Kilometro .10 0:12:52 4:17M4510- -

393 Toni Ribas Torres 196911 0:13:03 4:21M4511- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

419 Antonio Suñer Torres 1961 C.A. Pitius1 0:11:29 3:50M501- -

390 Antonio Carreño Poley 1962 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària2 0:11:47 3:56M502- -

418 José María López Montoya 19653 0:11:54 3:58M503- -

387 Max André Vivares 1964 Top 214 0:12:54 4:18M504- -

300 Vicente Planells Cardona 19545 0:14:50 4:57M505- -

373 Antonio Bernal Garcia 1947 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària6 0:14:55 4:58M506- -

341 Carlos Vilas Mari 1943 Ebusitano7 0:23:16 7:45M507- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015

Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015
Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de abril de 2015

Sant Antoni de Portmany

10:30 H

1,4 Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

172 Daniel Mayans Pérez 2002 EMASE1 0:04:06 2:56M041-

211 Quim Balestra Diaz 2002 Emae2 0:04:12 3:00M042-

120 Llorenç Vidal Tur 2004 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d3 0:04:16 3:03M031-

214 Santiago Llamas 2002 Emae4 0:04:21 3:06M043-

164 Jesus Lopez Muñoz 2003 Emsa5 0:04:22 3:07M044-

106 Vicente Ribas Torres 2005 EMSA6 0:04:31 3:14M032-

209 Alejandro Alvarez Rios 20027 0:04:35 3:16M045-

102 Toni Boned Ferrer 2005 EMSA8 0:04:37 3:18M033-

73 Adrià Boned Garcia 20069 0:04:43 3:22M021-

208 Carola Liñares Serantes 2002 Emase10 0:04:44 3:23F041-

165 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa11 0:04:47 3:25F042-

207 Ivan Chamorro 2002 Ema D'Eivissa12 0:04:47 3:25M046-

166 Lucia Gomez Diaz 2003 Ema Eivissa13 0:04:49 3:26F043-

168 Ana Santos Muñoz 2003 EMSA14 0:04:53 3:29F044-

118 Mar Ribas Linares 2004 Emasa15 0:04:54 3:30F031-

195 Pau Miera Ferrer 2003 E.M.A. Sant Josep16 0:04:55 3:31M047-

104 Sonia Torres Ribas 2005 EMSA17 0:04:57 3:32F032-

169 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA18 0:04:57 3:32M048-

251 Mirco Avila De Massi 2006 Ema Santa Eulalia19 0:04:59 3:34M022-

103 Mirianne Lazzaretti Schmitz 2005 Emsa20 0:05:00 3:34F033-

72 Ahmed Ouaffak 2006 EMSA21 0:05:03 3:36M023-

71 Pere Juan Tur 2006 Eiviatletisme22 0:05:05 3:38M024-

99 Sara Tur Roca 2006 Emae23 0:05:06 3:39F021-

154 Jari Nathalia Duarte Roman 2003 Familia Unida Jamas Sera V24 0:05:09 3:41F045-

176 Maria Boned Ferrer 2002 EMSA25 0:05:10 3:41F046-

59 Patricia Quiros Tur 2007 EMASE26 0:05:10 3:41F022-

162 Marcos Lopez Molina 2003 EMSA27 0:05:13 3:44M049-

202 Marc Cardona 2003 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu28 0:05:14 3:44M0410-

158 Ines Martin Barragan 2003 EMSA29 0:05:15 3:45F047-

427 Guillem Serra Egea 200630 0:05:19 3:48M025-

125 Patricia Fernández Parrón 2005 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària31 0:05:20 3:49F034-

78 Jordi Vallcaneras Tur 2007 Emase32 0:05:21 3:49M026-

150 Masie Young 2004 Emase33 0:05:21 3:49F035-

159 Celia Sánchez Botella 2003 C.E. Master Team34 0:05:22 3:50F048-

147 Eduardo Llamas 2004 Emae35 0:05:23 3:51M034-

246 Carla Torres Garcia 2006 EMASE36 0:05:26 3:53F023-

151 Scarlet Lola Candy 2003 EMSA37 0:05:26 3:53F049-

58 Pau Quiros Tur 2007 EMASE38 0:05:31 3:56M027-

201 Paula Del Castillo Román 2003 EMASE39 0:05:32 3:57F0410-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

122 Sofia Llamas 2005 Emae40 0:05:33 3:58F036-

117 Rebecka Mckee Mikkelsen 2004 EMSA41 0:05:33 3:58F037-

244 Edurne González González 2006 E.M.A.E42 0:05:36 4:00F024-

109 Alex Colomar Juan 200543 0:05:37 4:01M035-

126 Harvey Ickringill 2005 Triatlo Santa Eulalia44 0:05:38 4:01M036-

77 Gemma Torres Costa 2007 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d45 0:05:38 4:01F025-

112 Pau Iranzo Lacruz 2004 EMSA46 0:05:41 4:04M037-

97 Mark Roper  Planells 200647 0:05:41 4:04M028-

113 Nicolás Riera Marín 200448 0:05:42 4:04M038-

76 Luka Ávila De Masi 2007 EMASE49 0:05:43 4:05M029-

453 Lucía Vives 200450 0:05:44 4:06F026-

61 Alvaro Rubio Rey 200751 0:05:44 4:06M0210-

75 Ruben Alvarez Rios 200752 0:05:46 4:07M0211-

107 Virginia Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA53 0:05:46 4:07F038-

249 Neus Mari Riera 2006 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu54 0:05:47 4:08F027-

56 Marta Tur Ribas 2007 Sa Raval55 0:05:48 4:09F028-

200 Rebeca Tur Palau 2003 Emase56 0:05:53 4:12F0411-

144 Adrian Mari Aparicio 2004 E.M.A. Sant Josep57 0:05:56 4:14M039-

83 Arian Rodriguez Roig 200758 0:05:56 4:14M0212-

70 Mar Ramon Planells 2007 Sa Raval59 0:06:00 4:17F029-

64 Pau Mari Ribas 200760 0:06:03 4:19M0213-

51 Toni Martin Barragan 2007 EMSA61 0:06:04 4:20M0214-

67 Olivia Hawkins Vaquerizo 200762 0:06:05 4:21F0210-

160 Jakob Mckee Mikkelsen 2003 EMSA63 0:06:08 4:23M0411-

84 Helena Lafuente Calafat 2007 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d64 0:06:08 4:23F0211-

108 Gonzalo Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA65 0:06:10 4:24M0310-

243 Ana Córdoba Mures 2006 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d66 0:06:12 4:26F0212-

170 Esther Costa Estevez 2002 EMSA67 0:06:14 4:27F0412-

116 Maria Juan Tur 2004 Eiviatletisme68 0:06:19 4:31F039-

87 Mateo Torres Jimenez 2007 EMA69 0:06:27 4:36M0215-

53 Alicia Marí Lasuén 200770 0:06:28 4:37F0213-

140 Iris Torres Peire 2005 Emase71 0:06:39 4:45F0310-

79 Pablo Ribas Diaz 2007 Emae72 0:07:02 5:01M0216-

80 Nerea Soto Rodriguez 2007 Ibiza Runners73 0:07:06 5:04F0214-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015

Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015
Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de abril de 2015

C.A. Sa Raval

10:30 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Benjami

99 Sara Tur Roca 2006 Emae1 0:05:06 3:39F021- -

59 Patricia Quiros Tur 2007 EMASE2 0:05:10 3:41F022- -

246 Carla Torres Garcia 2006 EMASE3 0:05:26 3:53F023- -

244 Edurne González González 2006 E.M.A.E4 0:05:36 4:00F024- -

77 Gemma Torres Costa 2007 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:05:38 4:01F025- -

453 Lucía Vives 20046 0:05:44 4:06F026- -

249 Neus Mari Riera 2006 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu7 0:05:47 4:08F027- -

56 Marta Tur Ribas 2007 Sa Raval8 0:05:48 4:09F028- -

70 Mar Ramon Planells 2007 Sa Raval9 0:06:00 4:17F029- -

67 Olivia Hawkins Vaquerizo 200710 0:06:05 4:21F0210- -

84 Helena Lafuente Calafat 2007 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d11 0:06:08 4:23F0211- -

243 Ana Córdoba Mures 2006 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d12 0:06:12 4:26F0212- -

53 Alicia Marí Lasuén 200713 0:06:28 4:37F0213- -

80 Nerea Soto Rodriguez 2007 Ibiza Runners14 0:07:06 5:04F0214- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Alevin

118 Mar Ribas Linares 2004 Emasa1 0:04:54 3:30F031- -

104 Sonia Torres Ribas 2005 EMSA2 0:04:57 3:32F032- -

103 Mirianne Lazzaretti Schmitz 2005 Emsa3 0:05:00 3:34F033- -

125 Patricia Fernández Parrón 2005 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària4 0:05:20 3:49F034- -

150 Masie Young 2004 Emase5 0:05:21 3:49F035- -

122 Sofia Llamas 2005 Emae6 0:05:33 3:58F036- -

117 Rebecka Mckee Mikkelsen 2004 EMSA7 0:05:33 3:58F037- -

107 Virginia Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA8 0:05:46 4:07F038- -

116 Maria Juan Tur 2004 Eiviatletisme9 0:06:19 4:31F039- -

140 Iris Torres Peire 2005 Emase10 0:06:39 4:45F0310- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

208 Carola Liñares Serantes 2002 Emase1 0:04:44 3:23F041- -

165 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa2 0:04:47 3:25F042- -

166 Lucia Gomez Diaz 2003 Ema Eivissa3 0:04:49 3:26F043- -

168 Ana Santos Muñoz 2003 EMSA4 0:04:53 3:29F044- -

154 Jari Nathalia Duarte Roman 2003 Familia Unida Jamas Sera V5 0:05:09 3:41F045- -

176 Maria Boned Ferrer 2002 EMSA6 0:05:10 3:41F046- -

158 Ines Martin Barragan 2003 EMSA7 0:05:15 3:45F047- -

159 Celia Sánchez Botella 2003 C.E. Master Team8 0:05:22 3:50F048- -

151 Scarlet Lola Candy 2003 EMSA9 0:05:26 3:53F049- -

201 Paula Del Castillo Román 2003 EMASE10 0:05:32 3:57F0410- -

200 Rebeca Tur Palau 2003 Emase11 0:05:53 4:12F0411- -

170 Esther Costa Estevez 2002 EMSA12 0:06:14 4:27F0412- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Benjami

73 Adrià Boned Garcia 20061 0:04:43 3:22M021- -

251 Mirco Avila De Massi 2006 Ema Santa Eulalia2 0:04:59 3:34M022- -

72 Ahmed Ouaffak 2006 EMSA3 0:05:03 3:36M023- -

71 Pere Juan Tur 2006 Eiviatletisme4 0:05:05 3:38M024- -

427 Guillem Serra Egea 20065 0:05:19 3:48M025- -

78 Jordi Vallcaneras Tur 2007 Emase6 0:05:21 3:49M026- -

58 Pau Quiros Tur 2007 EMASE7 0:05:31 3:56M027- -

97 Mark Roper  Planells 20068 0:05:41 4:04M028- -

76 Luka Ávila De Masi 2007 EMASE9 0:05:43 4:05M029- -

61 Alvaro Rubio Rey 200710 0:05:44 4:06M0210- -

75 Ruben Alvarez Rios 200711 0:05:46 4:07M0211- -

83 Arian Rodriguez Roig 200712 0:05:56 4:14M0212- -

64 Pau Mari Ribas 200713 0:06:03 4:19M0213- -

51 Toni Martin Barragan 2007 EMSA14 0:06:04 4:20M0214- -

87 Mateo Torres Jimenez 2007 EMA15 0:06:27 4:36M0215- -

79 Pablo Ribas Diaz 2007 Emae16 0:07:02 5:01M0216- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Alevin

120 Llorenç Vidal Tur 2004 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d1 0:04:16 3:03M031- -

106 Vicente Ribas Torres 2005 EMSA2 0:04:31 3:14M032- -

102 Toni Boned Ferrer 2005 EMSA3 0:04:37 3:18M033- -

147 Eduardo Llamas 2004 Emae4 0:05:23 3:51M034- -

109 Alex Colomar Juan 20055 0:05:37 4:01M035- -

126 Harvey Ickringill 2005 Triatlo Santa Eulalia6 0:05:38 4:01M036- -

112 Pau Iranzo Lacruz 2004 EMSA7 0:05:41 4:04M037- -

113 Nicolás Riera Marín 20048 0:05:42 4:04M038- -

144 Adrian Mari Aparicio 2004 E.M.A. Sant Josep9 0:05:56 4:14M039- -

108 Gonzalo Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA10 0:06:10 4:24M0310- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

172 Daniel Mayans Pérez 2002 EMASE1 0:04:06 2:56M041- -

211 Quim Balestra Diaz 2002 Emae2 0:04:12 3:00M042- -

214 Santiago Llamas 2002 Emae3 0:04:21 3:06M043- -

164 Jesus Lopez Muñoz 2003 Emsa4 0:04:22 3:07M044- -

209 Alejandro Alvarez Rios 20025 0:04:35 3:16M045- -

207 Ivan Chamorro 2002 Ema D'Eivissa6 0:04:47 3:25M046- -

195 Pau Miera Ferrer 2003 E.M.A. Sant Josep7 0:04:55 3:31M047- -

169 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA8 0:04:57 3:32M048- -

162 Marcos Lopez Molina 2003 EMSA9 0:05:13 3:44M049- -

202 Marc Cardona 2003 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu10 0:05:14 3:44M0410- -

160 Jakob Mckee Mikkelsen 2003 EMSA11 0:06:08 4:23M0411- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015- Escolars

Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015- Escolars
Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de abril de 2015

Sant Antoni de Portmany

10:30 H

Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

21 Alvaro Salazar Gigante 2008 Emasa1 0:01:56M011-

41 Jordi Costa Cardona 2008 Ema Eivissa2 0:01:58M012-

30 Manuel Funes Heredia 20083 0:02:03M013-

23 Emma Prieto García 20084 0:02:06F011-

47 Paula Escandell Mayans 2008 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:02:07F012-

38 Teo Alazar Mari Aparicio 2008 Escola Municipal De Sant Jo6 0:02:08M014-

13 Alba Louise Bonet Cabezas 20087 0:02:10F013-

43 Carlos Gregorio Roig 2008 Emae- C.C Sa Real8 0:02:12M015-

8 Hugo Hawkins Vaquerizo 2009 Sa Raval9 0:02:13M016-

29 Pablo Torres Jimenez 2008 C.P. Can Misses10 0:02:13M017-

31 Jemima Ickringill 2008 Triatló Santa Eulària11 0:02:14F014-

428 Marc Serra Egea 200912 0:02:15M018-

19 Maia Vidal Tur 2008 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d13 0:02:16F015-

44 Malory Medel Bonet 2008 Libre14 0:02:17F016-

14 Pau Vinaches Rodriguez 200815 0:02:18M019-

9 Ainara Macias Aguado 2009 EMSA16 0:02:19F017-

11 Joan Prats Tur 2008 Emsa17 0:02:20M0110-

16 Ruben Pavon Morella 2008 Sa Raval18 0:02:26M0111-

452 Sofia Morgano 201019 0:02:28F018-

28 Carla Jimenez Berdonces 2009 Palangres Eixuts20 0:02:29F019-

10 Diego Oliver López 2009 Ema Sant Antoni21 0:02:31M0112-

451 Noah Bohigues 200922 0:02:35M0113-

27 Lidia Ribas Torres 2009 C.P. Sant Rafel23 0:02:37F0110-

37 Victor Planells Moreno 200824 0:02:38M0114-

6 Mar Cano Torres 200925 0:02:45F0111-

3 Gerard Prats Tur 2010 Emsa26 0:02:47M0115-

429 Lluc Serra Egea 201027 0:03:00M0116-

422 Ian Roper Planells 201128 0:03:21F0112-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015- Escolars

Cursa Popular Portus Magnus 2015- Escolars
Cursa Popular

domingo, 26 de abril de 2015

C.A. Sa Raval

10:30 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Iniciació

23 Emma Prieto García 20081 0:02:06F011- -

47 Paula Escandell Mayans 2008 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d2 0:02:07F012- -

13 Alba Louise Bonet Cabezas 20083 0:02:10F013- -

31 Jemima Ickringill 2008 Triatló Santa Eulària4 0:02:14F014- -

19 Maia Vidal Tur 2008 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:02:16F015- -

44 Malory Medel Bonet 2008 Libre6 0:02:17F016- -

9 Ainara Macias Aguado 2009 EMSA7 0:02:19F017- -

452 Sofia Morgano 20108 0:02:28F018- -

28 Carla Jimenez Berdonces 2009 Palangres Eixuts9 0:02:29F019- -

27 Lidia Ribas Torres 2009 C.P. Sant Rafel10 0:02:37F0110- -

6 Mar Cano Torres 200911 0:02:45F0111- -

422 Ian Roper Planells 201112 0:03:21F0112- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Iniciació

21 Alvaro Salazar Gigante 2008 Emasa1 0:01:56M011- -

41 Jordi Costa Cardona 2008 Ema Eivissa2 0:01:58M012- -

30 Manuel Funes Heredia 20083 0:02:03M013- -

38 Teo Alazar Mari Aparicio 2008 Escola Municipal De Sant Jo4 0:02:08M014- -

43 Carlos Gregorio Roig 2008 Emae- C.C Sa Real5 0:02:12M015- -

8 Hugo Hawkins Vaquerizo 2009 Sa Raval6 0:02:13M016- -

29 Pablo Torres Jimenez 2008 C.P. Can Misses7 0:02:13M017- -

428 Marc Serra Egea 20098 0:02:15M018- -

14 Pau Vinaches Rodriguez 20089 0:02:18M019- -

11 Joan Prats Tur 2008 Emsa10 0:02:20M0110- -

16 Ruben Pavon Morella 2008 Sa Raval11 0:02:26M0111- -

10 Diego Oliver López 2009 Ema Sant Antoni12 0:02:31M0112- -

451 Noah Bohigues 200913 0:02:35M0113- -

37 Victor Planells Moreno 200814 0:02:38M0114- -

3 Gerard Prats Tur 2010 Emsa15 0:02:47M0115- -

429 Lluc Serra Egea 201016 0:03:00M0116- -
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